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MVC - Mississippi Divisional Meet, Women, Varsity,
5K

Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

Oct. 12, 2017

Cloudy, 60°, 77%, S @ 10 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 4:49 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Iowa City West           29    1    5    6    8    9   16   22    19:28    2:10 
  2 Linn-Mar                 41    2    3   11   12   13   19   20    19:31    2:16 
  3 Wahlert Catholic         50    4    7   10   14   15   17   23    19:55    1:31 
  4 C R. Xavier             129   21   24   25   29   30   31   36    21:38    1:29 
  5 C R. Jefferson          147   18   26   28   35   40   41         22:36    3:49 
  6 Waterloo East/West      163   27   32   33   34   37   38   39    22:52    1:29 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Iowa City West 
    1  Bailey Nock, 12                17:59   
    5  Colleen Bloeser, 12            19:34   
    6  Kiara Malloy-Salgado, 9        19:39   
    8  Erica Buetner, 9               19:57   
    9  Deniz Ince, 11                 20:08   
   16  Lucy Westemeyer, 9             20:44   
   22  Katie Hoefer, 9                20:56   
Total Time = 97:17     Total Places = 29 

2. Linn-Mar 
    2  Micah Poellet, 9               18:03   
    3  Lilly Geelan, 9                18:37   
   11  Rachel Bohnenkamp, 12          20:14   
   12  Chloe Skidmore, 9              20:19   
   13  Abby Van Rheenen, 12           20:19   
   19  Aj Kendrick, 11                20:46   
   20  Sarah Murphy, 9                20:46   
Total Time = 97:32     Total Places = 41 

3. Wahlert Catholic 
    4  Gabby Moran, 9                 18:52   
    7  Grace Herber, 12               19:47   
   10  Kaylee Osterberger, 12         20:11   
   14  Emma Earles, 12                20:20   
   15  Gracie Long, 11                20:22   
   17  Aunna Huseman, 10              20:44   
   23  Holly Hohmann, 12              20:57   
Total Time = 99:32     Total Places = 50 

4. C R. Xavier 
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   21  Paige Diebold, 12              20:55   
   24  Ellie Tanko, 10                21:13   
   25  Hannah Denman, 10              21:17   
   29  Megan Meyer, 10                22:22   
   30  Claire Iversen, 12             22:23   
   31  Rilee Lansing, 10              22:32   
   36  Bridget Schmitt, 11            23:18   
Total Time = 108:10     Total Places = 129 

5. C R. Jefferson 
   18  Rachel Nagel, 10               20:44   
   26  Jenna Griffith, 10             22:04   
   28  Josie Chung, 11                22:21   
   35  Izzy Bushman, 10               23:17   
   40  Callie Christofferson, 9       24:33   
   41  Olivia Prochnow, 11            24:37   
Total Time = 112:59     Total Places = 147 

6. Waterloo East/West 
   27  Ireland Frisch, 11             22:09   
   32  Regan Davis, 11                22:36   
   33  Victoria Knight, 9             22:39   
   34  Jordyn Smith, 10               23:16   
   37  Camryn Meyer, 11               23:37   
   38  Emma Hickman, 10               23:49   
   39  Meredith Eighmey, 11           23:55   
Total Time = 114:17     Total Places = 163 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Bailey Nock, 12                17:59    Iowa City West        
    2     2  Micah Poellet, 9               18:03    Linn-Mar              
    3     3  Lilly Geelan, 9                18:37    Linn-Mar              
    4     4  Gabby Moran, 9                 18:52    Wahlert Catholic      
    5     5  Colleen Bloeser, 12            19:34    Iowa City West        
    6     6  Kiara Malloy-Salgado, 9        19:39    Iowa City West        
    7     7  Grace Herber, 12               19:47    Wahlert Catholic      
    8     8  Erica Buetner, 9               19:57    Iowa City West        
    9     9  Deniz Ince, 11                 20:08    Iowa City West        
   10    10  Kaylee Osterberger, 12         20:11    Wahlert Catholic      
   11    11  Rachel Bohnenkamp, 12          20:14    Linn-Mar              
   12    12  Chloe Skidmore, 9              20:19    Linn-Mar              
   13    13  Abby Van Rheenen, 12           20:19    Linn-Mar              
   14    14  Emma Earles, 12                20:20    Wahlert Catholic      
   15    15  Gracie Long, 11                20:22    Wahlert Catholic      
   16    16  Lucy Westemeyer, 9             20:44    Iowa City West        
   17    17  Aunna Huseman, 10              20:44    Wahlert Catholic      
   18    18  Rachel Nagel, 10               20:44    C R. Jefferson        
   19    19  Aj Kendrick, 11                20:46    Linn-Mar              
   20    20  Sarah Murphy, 9                20:46    Linn-Mar              
   21    21  Paige Diebold, 12              20:55    C R. Xavier           
   22    22  Katie Hoefer, 9                20:56    Iowa City West        
   23    23  Holly Hohmann, 12              20:57    Wahlert Catholic      
   24        Emma Kelley, 11                21:01    Linn-Mar              
   25        Dimia Burrell, 10              21:08    Linn-Mar              
   26    24  Ellie Tanko, 10                21:13    C R. Xavier           
   27        Kylie Cox, 11                  21:15    Wahlert Catholic      
   28    25  Hannah Denman, 10              21:17    C R. Xavier           
   29        Vana Slattery, 10              21:23    Iowa City West        
   30    26  Jenna Griffith, 10             22:04    C R. Jefferson        
   31    27  Ireland Frisch, 11             22:09    Waterloo East/West    
   32    28  Josie Chung, 11                22:21    C R. Jefferson        
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   33    29  Megan Meyer, 10                22:22    C R. Xavier           
   34    30  Claire Iversen, 12             22:23    C R. Xavier           
   35    31  Rilee Lansing, 10              22:32    C R. Xavier           
   36    32  Regan Davis, 11                22:36    Waterloo East/West    
   37    33  Victoria Knight, 9             22:39    Waterloo East/West    
   38    34  Jordyn Smith, 10               23:16    Waterloo East/West    
   39    35  Izzy Bushman, 10               23:17    C R. Jefferson        
   40    36  Bridget Schmitt, 11            23:18    C R. Xavier           
   41    37  Camryn Meyer, 11               23:37    Waterloo East/West    
   42    38  Emma Hickman, 10               23:49    Waterloo East/West    
   43        Elizabeth Schmitt, 9           23:50    C R. Xavier           
   44    39  Meredith Eighmey, 11           23:55    Waterloo East/West    
   45        Sarah Bouska, 12               23:56    C R. Xavier           
   46        Emily Jennings, 11             23:57    C R. Xavier           
   47        Adriana Rodriguez, 12          24:08    Waterloo East/West    
   48    40  Callie Christofferson, 9       24:33    C R. Jefferson        
   49    41  Olivia Prochnow, 11            24:37    C R. Jefferson        
   50        Savannah Weldon, 12            25:01    Waterloo East/West    
   51        Alayna Ritter, 10              25:14    Waterloo East/West    

Return to home page.
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MVC - Mississippi Divisional Meet, Men, Varsity,
5K

Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

Oct. 12, 2017

Cloudy, 60°, 77% S @ 10 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:16 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Iowa City West           31    1    4    7    9   10   12   15    16:37    0:48 
  2 Linn-Mar                 34    2    3    5   11   13   16   24    16:40    0:32 
  3 C R. Xavier              86    6    8   14   23   35   36   37    17:10    1:44 
  4 Wahlert Catholic        110   18   19   21   25   27   29   34    17:14    0:36 
  5 C R. Jefferson          129   17   22   28   30   32   38   40    17:34    1:11 
  6 Waterloo West           149   20   26   31   33   39   41   42    17:52    1:25 

Incomplete Teams: Waterloo East 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Iowa City West 
    1  Kolby Greiner, 11              16:04   
    4  Ethan Goers, 12                16:35   
    7  Ken Wilbur, 10                 16:41   
    9  Kyle Sulwer, 12                16:50   
   10  Yousef Salama, 11              16:52   
   12  Ethan Trepka, 12               16:54   
   15  Will Conrad, 11                16:57   
Total Time = 83:02     Total Places = 31 

2. Linn-Mar 
    2  Colin Johnston, 12             16:23   
    3  Dylan Dolezal, 10              16:29   
    5  Brycen Snell, 12               16:36   
   11  Trent Long, 11                 16:53   
   13  Tye Skilang, 11                16:55   
   16  Cadin Evans, 10                16:59   
   24  Preston Stecklein, 11          17:07   
Total Time = 83:16     Total Places = 34 

3. C R. Xavier 
    6  Jonathan Lansing, 12           16:39   
    8  John Pape, 12                  16:46   
   14  Nolan Pithan, 12               16:56   
   23  Jack Renning, 10               17:05   
   35  Joe Scieszinski, 12            18:22   
   36  Colby Flynn, 12                18:22   
   37  Keegan Schultschik, 12         18:23   
Total Time = 85:48     Total Places = 86 
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4. Wahlert Catholic 
   18  Jacob Hocking, 10              17:00   
   19  Luke Hilby, 12                 17:01   
   21  Luke Schaeffer, 12             17:04   
   25  George Barton, 11              17:26   
   27  Nathan Munshower, 9            17:36   
   29  Trenton Dodds, 11              17:41   
   34  Zach Berning, 11               18:17   
Total Time = 86:07     Total Places = 110 

5. C R. Jefferson 
   17  Sri Sheshashai, 12             16:59   
   22  Robert Larson, 12              17:05   
   28  Lukas Lamparek, 9              17:40   
   30  Aidan Meyer, 11                17:54   
   32  Nathan Lauterwasser, 10        18:10   
   38  Blaze Bouzek, 11               18:25   
   40  Andrew French, 10              18:29   
Total Time = 87:48     Total Places = 129 

6. Waterloo West 
   20  Clayton Streed, 12             17:02   
   26  Cody Samuelson, 12             17:30   
   31  Sam O'Brien, 12                18:07   
   33  Logan Nelson, 10               18:14   
   39  Isaac Davis, 11                18:27   
   41  Andrew Newlon, 11              18:45   
   42  Mason Nordman, 11              18:45   
Total Time = 89:20     Total Places = 149 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Kolby Greiner, 11              16:04    Iowa City West        
    2     2  Colin Johnston, 12             16:23    Linn-Mar              
    3     3  Dylan Dolezal, 10              16:29    Linn-Mar              
    4     4  Ethan Goers, 12                16:35    Iowa City West        
    5     5  Brycen Snell, 12               16:36    Linn-Mar              
    6     6  Jonathan Lansing, 12           16:39    C R. Xavier           
    7     7  Ken Wilbur, 10                 16:41    Iowa City West        
    8     8  John Pape, 12                  16:46    C R. Xavier           
    9     9  Kyle Sulwer, 12                16:50    Iowa City West        
   10    10  Yousef Salama, 11              16:52    Iowa City West        
   11    11  Trent Long, 11                 16:53    Linn-Mar              
   12    12  Ethan Trepka, 12               16:54    Iowa City West        
   13    13  Tye Skilang, 11                16:55    Linn-Mar              
   14    14  Nolan Pithan, 12               16:56    C R. Xavier           
   15    15  Will Conrad, 11                16:57    Iowa City West        
   16    16  Cadin Evans, 10                16:59    Linn-Mar              
   17    17  Sri Sheshashai, 12             16:59    C R. Jefferson        
   18    18  Jacob Hocking, 10              17:00    Wahlert Catholic      
   19    19  Luke Hilby, 12                 17:01    Wahlert Catholic      
   20    20  Clayton Streed, 12             17:02    Waterloo West         
   21    21  Luke Schaeffer, 12             17:04    Wahlert Catholic      
   22    22  Robert Larson, 12              17:05    C R. Jefferson        
   23    23  Jack Renning, 10               17:05    C R. Xavier           
   24        Osman Salama, 10               17:06    Iowa City West        
   25    24  Preston Stecklein, 11          17:07    Linn-Mar              
   26        Max Colton, 11                 17:25    Linn-Mar              
   27    25  George Barton, 11              17:26    Wahlert Catholic      
   28    26  Cody Samuelson, 12             17:30    Waterloo West         
   29    27  Nathan Munshower, 9            17:36    Wahlert Catholic      
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   30    28  Lukas Lamparek, 9              17:40    C R. Jefferson        
   31    29  Trenton Dodds, 11              17:41    Wahlert Catholic      
   32    30  Aidan Meyer, 11                17:54    C R. Jefferson        
   33        Noah Gilkes, 11                17:58    Linn-Mar              
   34    31  Sam O'Brien, 12                18:07    Waterloo West         
   35    32  Nathan Lauterwasser, 10        18:10    C R. Jefferson        
   36    33  Logan Nelson, 10               18:14    Waterloo West         
   37    34  Zach Berning, 11               18:17    Wahlert Catholic      
   38    35  Joe Scieszinski, 12            18:22    C R. Xavier           
   39    36  Colby Flynn, 12                18:22    C R. Xavier           
   40    37  Keegan Schultschik, 12         18:23    C R. Xavier           
   41    38  Blaze Bouzek, 11               18:25    C R. Jefferson        
   42    39  Isaac Davis, 11                18:27    Waterloo West         
   43    40  Andrew French, 10              18:29    C R. Jefferson        
   44        Grant Schnoebelen, 11          18:30    C R. Xavier           
   45        Grayson Walther, 11            18:31    C R. Xavier           
   46    41  Andrew Newlon, 11              18:45    Waterloo West         
   47    42  Mason Nordman, 11              18:45    Waterloo West         
   48        Bryce Buhlman, 11              18:50    Waterloo East         
   49        Nicolas Knight, 10             18:53    Waterloo West         

Return to home page.
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MVC - Mississippi Divisional Meet, Women, Jr.
Varsity, 5K

Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

Oct. 12, 2017

Cloudy, 60°, 77%, SSE @ 9 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 5:54 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Wahlert Catholic         29    3    4    5    8    9   12   15    23:07    1:21 
  2 Iowa City West           33    1    2    6   11   13   17   18    23:01    2:39 
  3 Linn-Mar                 89    7   16   21   22   23   24   25    24:32    1:34 
  4 C R. Jefferson          124   10   20   27   32   35   41   42    25:14    2:33 
  5 C R. Xavier             135   19   26   29   30   31   34   37    25:32    1:22 
  6 Waterloo East/West      149   14   28   33   36   38   39   40    25:42    2:10 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Wahlert Catholic 
    3  Olivia Blosch, 11              22:20   
    4  Emma Wachter, 12               22:33   
    5  Danielle Pape, 11              23:20   
    8  Samara Wigginton, 10           23:38   
    9  Maeve Breslin, 12              23:41   
   12  Catherine Curtiss, 9           23:53   
   15  Millie Wilgenbusch, 11         24:18   
Total Time = 115:32     Total Places = 29 

2. Iowa City West 
    1  Claire Ronnebaum, 12           21:25   
    2  Kitra Bell, 12                 22:18   
    6  Samantha Nowotny, 11           23:27   
   11  Leah Elliott, 12               23:48   
   13  Peyton Steva, 11               24:03   
   17  Catie Nielsen, 12              24:22   
   18  Emma Gehlbach, 11              24:36   
Total Time = 115:01     Total Places = 33 

3. Linn-Mar 
    7  Emma Clanin, 12                23:29   
   16  Katie Greiner, 11              24:19   
   21  Shock Peyton, 10               24:53   
   22  Josie Winn, 9                  24:55   
   23  Stanlick Abby, 10              25:03   
   24  Ella Schultz, 9                25:07   
   25  Doyle Marin, 10                25:13   
Total Time = 122:39     Total Places = 89 

4. C R. Jefferson 
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   10  Alex Smith, 11                 23:43   
   20  Jordan Hanna, 12               24:40   
   27  Katrina Truitt, 9              25:29   
   32  Corinne Hepker, 11             25:59   
   35  Aliyah Collins, 9              26:15   
   41  Harley Murray, 9               27:00   
   42  Selma Tommerberg, 11           27:01   
Total Time = 126:06     Total Places = 124 

5. C R. Xavier 
   19  Avery Arens, 9                 24:38   
   26  Carley Beck, 11                25:26   
   29  Alexandra Rump, 9              25:46   
   30  Nina Marquardt, 12             25:50   
   31  Gemma Tursi, 12                25:59   
   34  Kathryn Cosgrove, 11           26:08   
   37  Gabby Flynn, 9                 26:20   
Total Time = 127:39     Total Places = 135 

6. Waterloo East/West 
   14  Doris Dilparic, 11             24:12   
   28  Sierra Weldon, 12              25:30   
   33  Anna Hepworth, 12              26:05   
   36  Abigail Nathe, 10              26:18   
   38  Tayler Sanderson, 12           26:22   
   39  Haley Graves, 12               26:27   
   40  Alyson Hurley, 11              26:31   
Total Time = 128:27     Total Places = 149 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Claire Ronnebaum, 12           21:25    Iowa City West        
    2     2  Kitra Bell, 12                 22:18    Iowa City West        
    3     3  Olivia Blosch, 11              22:20    Wahlert Catholic      
    4     4  Emma Wachter, 12               22:33    Wahlert Catholic      
    5     5  Danielle Pape, 11              23:20    Wahlert Catholic      
    6     6  Samantha Nowotny, 11           23:27    Iowa City West        
    7     7  Emma Clanin, 12                23:29    Linn-Mar              
    8     8  Samara Wigginton, 10           23:38    Wahlert Catholic      
    9     9  Maeve Breslin, 12              23:41    Wahlert Catholic      
   10    10  Alex Smith, 11                 23:43    C R. Jefferson        
   11    11  Leah Elliott, 12               23:48    Iowa City West        
   12    12  Catherine Curtiss, 9           23:53    Wahlert Catholic      
   13    13  Peyton Steva, 11               24:03    Iowa City West        
   14    14  Doris Dilparic, 11             24:12    Waterloo East/West    
   15    15  Millie Wilgenbusch, 11         24:18    Wahlert Catholic      
   16    16  Katie Greiner, 11              24:19    Linn-Mar              
   17    17  Catie Nielsen, 12              24:22    Iowa City West        
   18    18  Emma Gehlbach, 11              24:36    Iowa City West        
   19    19  Avery Arens, 9                 24:38    C R. Xavier           
   20    20  Jordan Hanna, 12               24:40    C R. Jefferson        
   21    21  Shock Peyton, 10               24:53    Linn-Mar              
   22    22  Josie Winn, 9                  24:55    Linn-Mar              
   23        Belle Pole, 10                 24:57    Wahlert Catholic      
   24    23  Stanlick Abby, 10              25:03    Linn-Mar              
   25    24  Ella Schultz, 9                25:07    Linn-Mar              
   26    25  Doyle Marin, 10                25:13    Linn-Mar              
   27        Julie Cagnard, 9               25:21    Linn-Mar              
   28    26  Carley Beck, 11                25:26    C R. Xavier           
   29    27  Katrina Truitt, 9              25:29    C R. Jefferson        
   30    28  Sierra Weldon, 12              25:30    Waterloo East/West    
   31        Julia Drey, 9                  25:33    Linn-Mar              
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   32        Julie Xian, 10                 25:43    Iowa City West        
   33    29  Alexandra Rump, 9              25:46    C R. Xavier           
   34    30  Nina Marquardt, 12             25:50    C R. Xavier           
   35        Kaisa Whittaker, 9             25:51    Iowa City West        
   36    31  Gemma Tursi, 12                25:59    C R. Xavier           
   37    32  Corinne Hepker, 11             25:59    C R. Jefferson        
   38    33  Anna Hepworth, 12              26:05    Waterloo East/West    
   39    34  Kathryn Cosgrove, 11           26:08    C R. Xavier           
   40    35  Aliyah Collins, 9              26:15    C R. Jefferson        
   41    36  Abigail Nathe, 10              26:18    Waterloo East/West    
   42    37  Gabby Flynn, 9                 26:20    C R. Xavier           
   43        Morgan Lensch, 9               26:21    Linn-Mar              
   44    38  Tayler Sanderson, 12           26:22    Waterloo East/West    
   45        Bushlack Emily, 10             26:25    Linn-Mar              
   46    39  Haley Graves, 12               26:27    Waterloo East/West    
   47        Lauren Benter, 9               26:30    Linn-Mar              
   48    40  Alyson Hurley, 11              26:31    Waterloo East/West    
   49        Cate Tucker, 10                26:31    C R. Xavier           
   50        Rachel Gehrke, 11              26:35    Waterloo East/West    
   51        Kia Noibi, 12                  26:36    Iowa City West        
   52        Ella Kane, 10                  26:37    C R. Xavier           
   53        Kaitlyn Hansen, 10             26:37    Iowa City West        
   54        Megan Bunce, 12                26:41    Linn-Mar              
   55        Lauren Skala, 10               26:43    C R. Xavier           
   56        Annie Fettkether, 12           26:54    C R. Xavier           
   57        Daria Dilparic, 12             26:59    Waterloo East/West    
   58    41  Harley Murray, 9               27:00    C R. Jefferson        
   59    42  Selma Tommerberg, 11           27:01    C R. Jefferson        
   60        Kristen Urquhart, 10           27:02    C R. Jefferson        
   61        Maddie Murphy, 10              27:17    C R. Xavier           
   62        Mari Shavers, 12               28:08    Waterloo East/West    
   63        Kaitlin Lamkins, 9             28:13    Iowa City West        
   64        Abby Pisney, 12                28:23    C R. Xavier           
   65        Samantha Robinson, 9           28:24    C R. Xavier           
   66        Allyson Andriano, 12           28:25    Waterloo East/West    
   67        Felicity Frisch, 9             28:27    Waterloo East/West    
   68        Natalie Christensen, 12        29:09    Waterloo East/West    
   69        Grace Ries, 10                 29:11    C R. Xavier           
   70        Vicky Wang, 11                 29:28    Linn-Mar              
   71        Grace Miller, 12               29:38    C R. Xavier           
   72        Sophia Lee, 12                 29:39    Waterloo East/West    
   73        Emily O'Rourke, 11             29:41    C R. Xavier           
   74        Theresa Lampe, 12              30:22    C R. Xavier           
   75        Abigail Feltman, 12            30:50    C R. Xavier           
   76        Morgan Settlage, 12            30:56    C R. Jefferson        
   77        Virginia Russell, 9            30:59    C R. Xavier           
   78        Isabelle Kaiser, 12            31:04    C R. Xavier           
   79        Chiara Affatigato, 11          31:29    C R. Jefferson        
   80        Erin Marti, 12                 31:35    C R. Xavier           
   81        Eva Deegan, 12                 31:47    C R. Xavier           

Return to home page.
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MVC - Mississippi Divisional Meet, Men, Jr. Varsity,
5K

Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

Oct. 12, 2017

Cloudy, 60°, 77% SSE @ 9 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 6:18 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Iowa City West           26    1    3    4    7   11   12   14    17:39    0:26 
  2 Linn-Mar                 30    2    5    6    8    9   10   13    17:42    0:20 
  3 Wahlert Catholic         97   15   18   19   22   23   24   32    19:27    1:38 
  4 C R. Jefferson          119   16   20   25   27   31   34   35    20:09    1:56 
  5 C R. Xavier             146   17   21   33   37   38   39   40    21:02    3:04 
  6 Waterloo West           149   26   28   29   30   36   41   42    20:58    1:49 

Incomplete Teams: Waterloo East 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Iowa City West 
    1  Lukas Anson, 11                17:25   
    3  Ian Prescott, 11               17:32   
    4  Daniel Neese, 12               17:39   
    7  Micah Bailey, 12               17:45   
   11  Hunter Bagan, 11               17:51   
   12  Isaac Miller, 12               17:56   
   14  Owen Millers, 10               18:10   
Total Time = 88:12     Total Places = 26 

2. Linn-Mar 
    2  Grant Chlystun, 12             17:28   
    5  Zion Rios, 10                  17:42   
    6  Tryton Harper, 10              17:44   
    8  Cooper Sanor, 12               17:46   
    9  Ethan Harthun, 10              17:48   
   10  Jacob Derr, 9                  17:49   
   13  Daniel Medin, 11               18:01   
Total Time = 88:28     Total Places = 30 

3. Wahlert Catholic 
   15  Carter Oberfoell, 11           18:22   
   18  Logan Sauser, 11               19:25   
   19  Jarrett Tranel, 12             19:27   
   22  Connor Belken, 11              19:58   
   23  Daniel Timmerman, 11           19:59   
   24  Sam Jochum, 11                 20:01   
   32  Louis Ungs, 12                 21:13   
Total Time = 97:11     Total Places = 97 
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4. C R. Jefferson 
   16  Riley Walton, 11               19:16   
   20  Alex Johnson, 11               19:47   
   25  Dillon Vorwald, 11             20:05   
   27  Brandon Egger, 11              20:23   
   31  Kade Nordman, 11               21:12   
   34  Nick Standefer, 12             21:32   
   35  Billy Haut, 12                 21:37   
Total Time = 100:43     Total Places = 119 

5. C R. Xavier 
   17  Ethan Nasution, 11             19:20   
   21  Peter Serrot, 12               19:57   
   33  Keaton Maier, 12               21:15   
   37  James Duggan, 12               22:15   
   38  Luke Schueller, 12             22:23   
   39  Peter Kennedy, 11              22:42   
   40  Rory Bostwick, 11              22:43   
Total Time = 105:10     Total Places = 146 

6. Waterloo West 
   26  Parker Palmer, 10              20:16   
   28  Jaden Wood, 10                 20:30   
   29  Sam Anderson, 12               20:57   
   30  Riley Jacobi, 10               21:02   
   36  Josh Taylor, 9                 22:04   
   41  Kenny Jaros, 11                23:54   
   42  Anthony Sandovol, 10           24:14   
Total Time = 104:49     Total Places = 149 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Lukas Anson, 11                17:25    Iowa City West        
    2     2  Grant Chlystun, 12             17:28    Linn-Mar              
    3     3  Ian Prescott, 11               17:32    Iowa City West        
    4     4  Daniel Neese, 12               17:39    Iowa City West        
    5     5  Zion Rios, 10                  17:42    Linn-Mar              
    6     6  Tryton Harper, 10              17:44    Linn-Mar              
    7     7  Micah Bailey, 12               17:45    Iowa City West        
    8     8  Cooper Sanor, 12               17:46    Linn-Mar              
    9     9  Ethan Harthun, 10              17:48    Linn-Mar              
   10    10  Jacob Derr, 9                  17:49    Linn-Mar              
   11    11  Hunter Bagan, 11               17:51    Iowa City West        
   12    12  Isaac Miller, 12               17:56    Iowa City West        
   13    13  Daniel Medin, 11               18:01    Linn-Mar              
   14    14  Owen Millers, 10               18:10    Iowa City West        
   15        Drew Ginger, 11                18:12    Linn-Mar              
   16        Tysen Skopec, 11               18:13    Iowa City West        
   17        Riley Snyder, 12               18:15    Iowa City West        
   18        Carter Rstom, 9                18:20    Linn-Mar              
   19    15  Carter Oberfoell, 11           18:22    Wahlert Catholic      
   20        Jonathan Shilyansky, 11        18:23    Iowa City West        
   21        Ivan Badovinac, 11             18:28    Iowa City West        
   22        Eric Doorn, 11                 18:30    Iowa City West        
   23        Noah Keller, 11                18:34    Linn-Mar              
   24        Jake Kraemer, 12               18:39    Linn-Mar              
   25        Tyler Colvin, 10               18:44    Linn-Mar              
   26        Obed Micomyiza, 12             19:00    Linn-Mar              
   27        Tyson Shock, 12                19:04    Linn-Mar              
   28        Isaac Littler, 12              19:06    Linn-Mar              
   29        Josh King, 12                  19:10    Linn-Mar              
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   30        Austen Mattingly, 11           19:11    Iowa City West        
   31        Thomas Digmann, 11             19:13    Linn-Mar              
   32        Jacob Fisher, 12               19:14    Iowa City West        
   33    16  Riley Walton, 11               19:16    C R. Jefferson        
   34    17  Ethan Nasution, 11             19:20    C R. Xavier           
   35    18  Logan Sauser, 11               19:25    Wahlert Catholic      
   36    19  Jarrett Tranel, 12             19:27    Wahlert Catholic      
   37        Julian DeBrower, 12            19:39    Linn-Mar              
   38    20  Alex Johnson, 11               19:47    C R. Jefferson        
   39        Thomas Duong, 11               19:49    Iowa City West        
   40        Joey Sullivan, 12              19:49    Linn-Mar              
   41    21  Peter Serrot, 12               19:57    C R. Xavier           
   42    22  Connor Belken, 11              19:58    Wahlert Catholic      
   43    23  Daniel Timmerman, 11           19:59    Wahlert Catholic      
   44    24  Sam Jochum, 11                 20:01    Wahlert Catholic      
   45    25  Dillon Vorwald, 11             20:05    C R. Jefferson        
   46        Grant Anderson, 11             20:06    Iowa City West        
   47        Phillipe Jay, 11               20:11    Iowa City West        
   48        Ryan Hearn, 11                 20:11    Linn-Mar              
   49    26  Parker Palmer, 10              20:16    Waterloo West         
   50        Dylan Gesell, 11               20:19    Iowa City West        
   51    27  Brandon Egger, 11              20:23    C R. Jefferson        
   52    28  Jaden Wood, 10                 20:30    Waterloo West         
   53        Daniel Kaaihue, 9              20:40    Waterloo East         
   54        Andrew Grant, 12               20:50    Linn-Mar              
   55    29  Sam Anderson, 12               20:57    Waterloo West         
   56    30  Riley Jacobi, 10               21:02    Waterloo West         
   57    31  Kade Nordman, 11               21:12    C R. Jefferson        
   58    32  Louis Ungs, 12                 21:13    Wahlert Catholic      
   59        Ethan Chen, 11                 21:15    Iowa City West        
   60    33  Keaton Maier, 12               21:15    C R. Xavier           
   61        Mitch Pregler, 11              21:21    Wahlert Catholic      
   62        Thomas Peters, 11              21:28    Iowa City West        
   63        Matt McGuire, 11               21:29    Wahlert Catholic      
   64    34  Nick Standefer, 12             21:32    C R. Jefferson        
   65    35  Billy Haut, 12                 21:37    C R. Jefferson        
   66        Andrew Timmerman, 11           21:38    Wahlert Catholic      
   67        Gabe Wigginton, 10             21:48    Wahlert Catholic      
   68    36  Josh Taylor, 9                 22:04    Waterloo West         
   69        Elijah Shelby, 12              22:07    Linn-Mar              
   70    37  James Duggan, 12               22:15    C R. Xavier           
   71        Luke White, 12                 22:19    Linn-Mar              
   72    38  Luke Schueller, 12             22:23    C R. Xavier           
   73        Matt Wichhart, 12              22:31    Iowa City West        
   74    39  Peter Kennedy, 11              22:42    C R. Xavier           
   75    40  Rory Bostwick, 11              22:43    C R. Xavier           
   76        Ethan Lowder, 12               23:10    C R. Xavier           
   77        David Grommon, 11              23:20    C R. Jefferson        
   78    41  Kenny Jaros, 11                23:54    Waterloo West         
   79        Drake Stubblefield, 11         24:01    Linn-Mar              
   80        Jaden Collins, 12              24:05    C R. Jefferson        
   81    42  Anthony Sandovol, 10           24:14    Waterloo West         
   82        Abdul Ahmed, 9                 24:18    Iowa City West        
   83        Anthony Karl, 11               24:22    C R. Xavier           
   84        Zach Grant, 12                 24:36    C R. Jefferson        
   85        Lucas Lowder, 9                25:15    C R. Xavier           
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MVC - Mississippi Divisional Meet, Women, Fresh-
Soph, 5K

Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

Oct. 12, 2017

Cloudy, 60°, 78%, S @ 9 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 3:59 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Iowa City West           22    1    2    3    4   12              22:37    5:14 
  2 Linn-Mar                 35    5    6    7    8    9   10   11    22:33    1:05 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Iowa City West 
    1  Maddy Negley, 9                21:22   
    2  Anna Moore, 9                  21:33   
    3  Sarah Hamed, 10                21:39   
    4  Emma Kearney, 9                21:54   
   12  Isyss Shaw, 9                  26:35   
Total Time = 113:03     Total Places = 22 

2. Linn-Mar 
    5  Genskow Olivia, 10             22:11   
    6  Staker Sadie, 10               22:18   
    7  Post Allison, 10               22:18   
    8  Jamison Feldman, 10            22:42   
    9  Stacy Westman, 9               23:16   
   10  Cagnard Elise, 10              23:17   
   11  Mika Ndikumana, 9              24:03   
Total Time = 112:45     Total Places = 35 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Maddy Negley, 9                21:22    Iowa City West        
    2     2  Anna Moore, 9                  21:33    Iowa City West        
    3     3  Sarah Hamed, 10                21:39    Iowa City West        
    4     4  Emma Kearney, 9                21:54    Iowa City West        
    5     5  Genskow Olivia, 10             22:11    Linn-Mar              
    6     6  Staker Sadie, 10               22:18    Linn-Mar              
    7     7  Post Allison, 10               22:18    Linn-Mar              
    8     8  Jamison Feldman, 10            22:42    Linn-Mar              
    9     9  Stacy Westman, 9               23:16    Linn-Mar              
   10    10  Cagnard Elise, 10              23:17    Linn-Mar              
   11    11  Mika Ndikumana, 9              24:03    Linn-Mar              
   12        Eilders Katelyn, 10            24:36    Linn-Mar              
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   13    12  Isyss Shaw, 9                  26:35    Iowa City West        
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MVC - Mississippi Divisional Meet, Men, Fresh-
Soph, 5K

Seminole Valley Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

Oct. 12, 2017

Cloudy, 60°, 78% S @ 9 mph
 Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 4:25 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Iowa City West           15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8    17:59    0:24 
 2* C R. Jefferson           76   12   14   15   17   18   19   27    19:13    0:27 
 3* Linn-Mar                 76    9   11   13   20   23   26   28    19:13    1:07 
  4 C R. Xavier              99    6   10   24   29   30   31   32    19:49    2:42 
  5 Wahlert Catholic        117   16   21   22   25   33   34   35    20:07    2:30 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Iowa City West 
    1  Raymond Yang, 10               17:43   
    2  Awelu Abdalla, 10              17:56   
    3  Jack Gray, 10                  18:02   
    4  Chen-You Wu, 10                18:03   
    5  Alex Wang, 9                   18:07   
    7  Jacob Gelbach, 9               18:41   
    8  Ethan D'Allessandro, 10        18:41   
Total Time = 89:51     Total Places = 15 

2*. C R. Jefferson 
   12  Theo Habimana, 10              18:56   
   14  Zac Goodall, 10                19:09   
   15  Brandon Cano, 10               19:13   
   17  Cael Abrams, 9                 19:22   
   18  Xander Scaglione, 9            19:23   
   19  Adam Haut, 10                  19:30   
   27  Jack Goudy, 9                  20:26   
Total Time = 96:03     Total Places = 76 

3*. Linn-Mar 
    9  Michael Biertzer, 10           18:46   
   11  Thomas Gilkes, 9               18:54   
   13  Kain Wempen, 9                 18:57   
   20  Cole Gansen, 10                19:32   
   23  Donovan Eichorst, 10           19:52   
   26  Jacob Goode, 9                 20:20   
   28  Alex Drahos, 9                 20:51   
Total Time = 96:01     Total Places = 76 

4. C R. Xavier 
    6  Collin Musick, 10              18:18   
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   10  Blake Bohon, 9                 18:48   
   24  John Trotta, 9                 20:05   
   29  Aidan Bostwick, 10             20:53   
   30  Kyle Kenney, 9                 21:00   
   31  Blake Kellison, 9              21:11   
   32  Sean Deegan, 10                21:13   
Total Time = 99:04     Total Places = 99 

5. Wahlert Catholic 
   16  Luke Simcox, 10                19:16   
   21  Evan Poirier, 9                19:39   
   22  Robbie Keller, 9               19:45   
   25  Cayden Ellis, 9                20:07   
   33  Eli Shubatt, 9                 21:46   
   34  Roberto Verastegui, 9          22:42   
   35  Brock Moroney, 9               23:47   
Total Time = 100:33     Total Places = 117 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Raymond Yang, 10               17:43    Iowa City West        
    2     2  Awelu Abdalla, 10              17:56    Iowa City West        
    3     3  Jack Gray, 10                  18:02    Iowa City West        
    4     4  Chen-You Wu, 10                18:03    Iowa City West        
    5     5  Alex Wang, 9                   18:07    Iowa City West        
    6     6  Collin Musick, 10              18:18    C R. Xavier           
    7     7  Jacob Gelbach, 9               18:41    Iowa City West        
    8     8  Ethan D'Allessandro, 10        18:41    Iowa City West        
    9        Julian Wemme, 10               18:45    Iowa City West        
   10     9  Michael Biertzer, 10           18:46    Linn-Mar              
   11    10  Blake Bohon, 9                 18:48    C R. Xavier           
   12        Jaymeson Harms, 9              18:52    Iowa City West        
   13    11  Thomas Gilkes, 9               18:54    Linn-Mar              
   14    12  Theo Habimana, 10              18:56    C R. Jefferson        
   15    13  Kain Wempen, 9                 18:57    Linn-Mar              
   16        Rabi Alaya, 10                 19:09    Iowa City West        
   17    14  Zac Goodall, 10                19:09    C R. Jefferson        
   18    15  Brandon Cano, 10               19:13    C R. Jefferson        
   19    16  Luke Simcox, 10                19:16    Wahlert Catholic      
   20    17  Cael Abrams, 9                 19:22    C R. Jefferson        
   21    18  Xander Scaglione, 9            19:23    C R. Jefferson        
   22    19  Adam Haut, 10                  19:30    C R. Jefferson        
   23        Alex Nelson, 10                19:31    Iowa City West        
   24        Chris Pigge, 9                 19:32    Iowa City West        
   25    20  Cole Gansen, 10                19:32    Linn-Mar              
   26        Tosh Klever, 9                 19:33    Iowa City West        
   27    21  Evan Poirier, 9                19:39    Wahlert Catholic      
   28        Quinten Eberly, 10             19:40    Iowa City West        
   29        Evan Sharafuddin, 9            19:43    Iowa City West        
   30    22  Robbie Keller, 9               19:45    Wahlert Catholic      
   31    23  Donovan Eichorst, 10           19:52    Linn-Mar              
   32    24  John Trotta, 9                 20:05    C R. Xavier           
   33        Marek Ghabel, 9                20:06    Iowa City West        
   34    25  Cayden Ellis, 9                20:07    Wahlert Catholic      
   35    26  Jacob Goode, 9                 20:20    Linn-Mar              
   36    27  Jack Goudy, 9                  20:26    C R. Jefferson        
   37        Sam Jahnke, 9                  20:40    C R. Jefferson        
   38        Ronan Smith, 10                20:43    Iowa City West        
   39    28  Alex Drahos, 9                 20:51    Linn-Mar              
   40    29  Aidan Bostwick, 10             20:53    C R. Xavier           
   41    30  Kyle Kenney, 9                 21:00    C R. Xavier           
   42        Calvin Greene, 9               21:03    Iowa City West        
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   43        Jason Lu, 9                    21:07    Iowa City West        
   44        Drew Peterson, 9               21:09    Iowa City West        
   45    31  Blake Kellison, 9              21:11    C R. Xavier           
   46    32  Sean Deegan, 10                21:13    C R. Xavier           
   47        Landon Carter, 9               21:18    Linn-Mar              
   48        Reese Ohde, 9                  21:30    C R. Xavier           
   49    33  Eli Shubatt, 9                 21:46    Wahlert Catholic      
   50        Nick O'Toole, 10               21:52    Linn-Mar              
   51        Sam Miller, 10                 22:21    Linn-Mar              
   52        Jaxon Brandt, 10               22:39    Linn-Mar              
   53        Austin Carstens, 10            22:39    Linn-Mar              
   54    34  Roberto Verastegui, 9          22:42    Wahlert Catholic      
   55        Brent Kaliban, 9               22:50    Linn-Mar              
   56        Luka Jones, 9                  23:01    Linn-Mar              
   57        Drew Willer, 9                 23:02    Linn-Mar              
   58        Brendan Suter, 10              23:18    C R. Jefferson        
   59    35  Brock Moroney, 9               23:47    Wahlert Catholic      
   60        John Flanagan, 9               24:09    Wahlert Catholic      
   61        Matthew Morel, 10              26:09    Wahlert Catholic      
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